Allied Healthcare Products, Inc. –Global Support of Life
Flowmeters
& Accessories Guide
Allied Healthcare Products, Inc. –Global Support of Life
The TimeterÑSure Grip Flowmeter
Oxygen Flowmeters
Brass Bodied, 50 psi, Single Flowmeter Ordering Information
Back Fitting 15 lpm 8 lpm

The TimeterÑSure Grip Flowmeter
Oxygen Flowmeters
Brass Bodied, 50 psi, Dual Flowmeter Ordering Information
Back Fitting
15 lpm
with Y Bar
15 lpm
with T Bar
15 lpm
with T Bar &
1 Power
Take-off
15 lpm
with Y Bar &
1 Power
Take-off
15 lpm
with T Bar &
2 Power
Take-offs
15 lpm
with Y Bar &
2 Power
Takeoffs
1/8“ NPT Female15001-03Y 15001-03T 15001-03TP1 15001-03YP1 15001-03TP2 15001-03YP2
Chemetron® Male 15002-03Y 15002-03T 15002-03TP1 15002-03YP1 15002-03TP2 15002-03YP2
Oxequip® Male 15003-03Y 15003-03T 15003-03TP1 15003-03YP1 15003-03TP2 15003-03YP2
Ohmeda Male 15004-03Y 15004-03T 15004-03TP1 15004-03YP1 15004-03TP2 15004-03YP2
Med*Star™ Male 15005-03Y 15005-03T 15005-03TP1 15005-03YP1 15005-03TP2 15005-03YP2
Puritan Bennett Male 15006-03Y 15006-03T 15006-03TP1 15006-03YP1 15006-03TP2 15006-03YP2
Schrader Male 15007-03Y 15007-03T 15007-03TP1 15007-03YP1 15007-03TP2 15007-03YP2
DISS Female Hand tight 15008-03Y 15008-03T 15008-03TP1 15008-03YP1 15008-03TP2 15008-03YP2
DISS Female Hex 15009-03Y 15009-03T 15009-03TP1 15009-03YP1 15009-03TP2 15009-03YP2
DISS Male 15010-03Y 15010-03T 15010-03TP1 15010-03YP1 15010-03TP2 15010-03YP2
2
Additional Ordering Options Available
To Order Aluminum BodiedFlowmeter - Add Suffix -A to the Part Numbers Above - Example: 15001-03-A
To Order Canadian ISO Coded/50 psi Flowmeter - Replace the third digit with the number 4 - Example: 15401-03
To Order International ISO Coded/4 barFlowmeter - Replace the third digit with the number 5 - Example: 15501-03
Warranty Statement: Timeter Flowmeters are warranted under normal use against any manufacturing defects from the date Allied
ships for a period of five years for any failure resulting from defective parts or faulty workmanship.
For information about our complete line of flowmeters, please contact your Customer Service Representative.
All bottom outlets are O2 DISS Male
Allied Healthcare Products, Inc. –Global Support of Life
The TimeterÑSure Grip Flowmeter
Medical Air Flowmeters
Brass Bodied, 50 psi, Single and Dual Flowmeter Ordering Information
Back Fitting
15 lpm
Single
15 lpm Single
with 1 Power
Take-off
15 lpm Dual
with Y Bar
15 lpm Dual
with Y Bar &
2 Power Take-Offs
1/8“ NPT Female15001-13 15001-13P 15001-13Y 15001-13YP2
Chemetron® Male 15002-13 15002-13P 15002-13Y 15002-13YP2
Oxequip® Male 15003-13 15003-13P 15003-13Y 15003-13YP2
Ohmeda Male 15004-13 15004-13P 15004-13Y 15004-13YP2
Med*Star™ Male 15005-13 15005-13P 15005-13Y 15005-13YP2
Puritan Bennett Male 15006-13 15006-13P 15006-13Y 15006-13YP2
Schrader Male 15007-13 15007-13P 15007-13Y 15007-13YP2
DISS Female Handtight 15008-13 15008-13P 15008-13Y 15008-13YP2
DISS Female Hex 15009-13 15009-13P 15009-13Y 15009-13YP2
DISS Male 15010-13 15010-13P 15010-13Y 15010-13YP2
All bottom outletsare O2 DISS Male
3
Additional Ordering Options Available
To Order Aluminum BodiedFlowmeter - Add Suffix -A to the Part Numbers Above - Example: 15001-13-A